Pay
Band

BF
BG
BH
BI

BJ
BK
BL
BM
BN
BO

FY23 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

BUSINESS
(Effective October 28, 2022)

Hourly

Minimum Midpoint Maximum Minimum

$19.79
$21.31
$22.94
$24.90
$27.11
$29.69
$33.94
$38.69
$44.47
$51.25

$22.75
$25.04
$27.52
$30.51
$33.88
$37.86
$42.43
$47.40
$53.36
$60.22

$25.72
$28.77
$32.11
$36.11
$40.66
$46.02
$50.92
$56.10
$62.25
$69.19

$41,156
$44,327
$47,709
$51,797
$56,383
$61,762
$70,604
$80,481
$92,492
$106,597

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD

Annual

Midpoint

$47,330
$52,084
$57,251
$63,452
$70,479
$78,747
$88,255
$98,589
$110,990
$125,252

Maximum
$53,503
$59,841
$66,793
$75,106
$84,575
$95,731
$105,905
$116,697
$129,489
$143,907

SANTA FE NM 87505-3258
Phone: 505-476-7759
Fax: 505-476-7806



