STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY23 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE BUSINESS (Effective October 28, 2022)

Pay Band	Hourly			Annual		
	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
BF	\$19.79	\$22.75	\$25.72	\$41,156	\$47,330	\$53,503
BG	\$21.31	\$25.04	\$28.77	\$44,327	\$52,084	\$59,841
ВН	\$22.94	\$27.52	\$32.11	\$47,709	\$57,251	\$66,793
ВІ	\$24.90	\$30.51	\$36.11	\$51,797	\$63,452	\$75,106
BJ	\$27.11	\$33.88	\$40.66	\$56,383	\$70,479	\$84,575
BK	\$29.69	\$37.86	\$46.02	\$61,762	\$78,747	\$95,731
BL	\$33.94	\$42.43	\$50.92	\$70,604	\$88,255	\$105,905
ВМ	\$38.69	\$47.40	\$56.10	\$80,481	\$98,589	\$116,697
BN	\$44.47	\$53.36	\$62.25	\$92,492	\$110,990	\$129,489
ВО	\$51.25	\$60.22	\$69.19	\$106,597	\$125,252	\$143,907

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD SANTA FE NM 87505-3258 Phone: 505-476-7759

Fax: 505-476-7806